230415 MOFO-HD20PT Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications
MOFO™ Media Over Fiber Optic cable — HDMI 2.0 pass-through — plenum rated with plate connectivity
MOFO-HD20PT
10.5 mm
(0.433 in)
20 mm
(0.787 in)

• Directional operation – clearly marked source & display
headshells
• Interference-free performance
• Four strand multimode OM3 construction – supports re-
termination in the field
• Recommended for conduit/pipe/duct diameters of 1 1/2” or
greater
• Recommended for 2” wallboxes -- available trim build out ring
for shallower boxes
• Available in multiple cable lengths (8m / 10m / 15m / 23m /
30m / 50m)
• Patent pending (No. 63/239,548)
230415 MOFO-HD20PT Technical Specifications
SKUs and Cable Lengths
MOFO-HD20PT-08 8m (26.25 ft)
MOFO-HD20PT-10 10m (32.8 ft)
MOFO-HD20PT-15 15m (49.2 ft)
MOFO-HD20PT-23 23m (75.5 ft)
MOFO-HD20PT-30 30m (98.4ft)
MOFO-HD20PT-50 50m (164 ft)
Source Side Head Shell Specifications
Display Side Head Shell Specifications
Overall Dimensions (W X
H X D)